
Alteryx Global Kickoff 2019
January 20-23, 2019

TIME Monday, January 21 Wednesday, January 23

6:00 AM
Group Breakfast

6:00 AM - 8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
Breakout Rotation #2

1:00 PM - 1:45 PM
1:45 PM 15 Min. Break

2:00 PM 15 Min. Break/ Travel to AFG

2:15 PM

2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM 15 Min. Break

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM
Buses Depart  

6:15 PM

Evening

Welcome Reception
6:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Mountain Pass Sports Bar
 (On Property)

Breakfast on Own &
Departures 
Throughout 

the Day

Group Lunch
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Breakout Rotation #1
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Awards Dinner
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

 Wings Over the Rockies
Air & Space Museum

Group Breakfast
6:00 AM - 8:00 AM

General Session
8:00 AM - 10:45 AM

15 Min. Break/ Travel to Breakouts

Sunday, January 20

General Session Load-In

General Session 
Rehearsals

Arrivals & 
Registration

General Session
8:00 AM - 9:45 AM

30 Min. Break

General Session
10:15 AM - 12:00 PM

Group Lunch
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

General Session
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Alteryx for Good
2:15 PM - 3:15 PM

Departmental Meetings
3:30 PM - 5:00 PM

Alteryx Party
7:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Denver Nature &
Science Museum

PAC Meeting
11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Invitation Only

Tuesday, January 22

Breakout Rotation #4
3:00 PM - 3:45 PM

15 Min. Break
Breakout Rotation #5

4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

Buses Depart  
6:15 PM

Breakout Rotation #3
2:00 PM - 2:45 PM

15 Min. Break
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