TIME	Sunday, January 20		Monday, January 21	Tuesday, January 22		Wednesday, January 23
	General Session Load-In		Group Breakfast	Group Breakfast		
6:00 AM			6:00 AM - 8:00 AM	6:00 AM - 8:00 AM		
8:00 AM 8:30 AM			General Session 8:00 AM - 9:45 AM	General Session		
9:00 AM						
9:30 AM						
9:45 AM				8:00 AM - 10:45 AM		
10:00 AM			30 Min. Break			
10:15 AM						
10:30 AM			General Session 10:15 AM - 12:00 PM			
10:45 AM				15 Min. Break/ Travel to Breakouts		
11:00 AM				Breakout Rotation #1		
11:30 AM				11:00 AM - 12:00 PM		
12:00 PM			Group Lunch	Group Lunch 12:00 PM 4:00 PM		
12:30 PM			12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	12:00 PM - 1:00 PM	Invitation Only	Breakfast on Own & Departures Throughout the Day
1:00 PM			General Session 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Breakout Rotation #2 1:00 PM - 1:45 PM		
1:45 PM				15 Min. Break		
2:00 PM		Arrivals & Registration	15 Min. Break/ Travel to AFG	Breakout Rotation #3 2:00 PM - 2:45 PM		
2:15 PM	General Session Rehearsals		Alteryx for Good 2:15 PM - 3:15 PM			
2:30 PM						
2:45 PM				15 Min. Break		
3:00 PM				Breakout Rotation #4 3:00 PM - 3:45 PM		
3.00 1 101						
3:15 PM			15 Min. Break			
3:30 PM			Departmental Meetings 3:30 PM - 5:00 PM			
3:45 PM				15 Min. Break		
				Breakout Rotation #5		
4:00 PM				4:00 PM - 4:45 PM		
5:00 PM	И					
Evening	Welcome Reception 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM Mountain Pass Sports Bar (On Property)		Buses Depart 6:15 PM	Buses Depart		
			Awards Dinner	6:15 PM Alteryx Party		
			7:00 PM - 10:00 PM	7:00 PM - 10:00 PM		
			Wings Over the Rockies	Denver Nature &		
			Air & Space Museum	Science Museum		